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Name of the student

170 responses

Gouramma tegur
Renuka

Laxmi Kyatanavar
Aishwary-e‘l b ladwa
Nagaratna n tegur
Preeti mudigoudra
Aishwarya Palankar
Pooja

Chaitra Ashok Thaikar
Laxmi k lakkappanavr
Saraswat v kotabagi
Lalita yaligar

Anusha Dandewale
Mubashiren J

Chinnamma .ballodi
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1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the LD Copy
class?

170 responses

@® 4-85t0 100%
@ 3-701084%
) 2-551t069%
® 1-301t054%
@ 0 -Below 30%

4 : 4

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the I_D Copy
classes?

170 responses

@ 4 —Thoroughly
® 3 - Satisfactoril
@ 2 —Poorly

@ 1 - Indifferently
@® 0-Won't teach
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3. How well were the teachers able to ID Copy
communicate?

170 responses

® 4 - Always effe
@ 3 - Sometimes
@ 2 — Just satisfac
@ 1- Generally in
@ 0- Very poor cc

4 4

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be [D Copy
described as.

170 responses

@ 4- Excellent
@ 3 - Very good
® 2 -Good

@® 1-Fair

@ 0- Poor

httos://docs.aooale.comfforms/d/13dm2dMDurJBz1a708-RI1AQLsodazefWV-bl-c3Unwiviewanalvtics 27143
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5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the 10 copy
teachers.

170 responses

@® 4 - Always fair

@ 3 — Usually fair
7 2 — Sometimes
@ 1 - Usually unfe
@ 0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed I_I_:I Copy
with you?

170 responses

@ 4 —Every time

@ 3 - Usually
@ 2 — Occasionall
@ 1 - Rarely
@ 0 Never
4 »
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7. The institute takes active interest in promoting 10 copy
internship, student exchange, field visit
opportunities for students.

170 responses

@ 4 — Regularly
@® 3 -Often
@ 2 - Sometimes
/ ® 1 - Rarely
‘ @ 0- Never
>
8. The teaching and mentoring process in your LD Copy

institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and
emotional growth.

170 responses

@ 4 - Significantly
® 3 - Very well

@ 2 — Moderately
@ 1 - Marginally
@ 0-Notat all
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9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to I_D Copy
learn and grow.

170 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agi
@® 3 —Agree

) 2 — Neutral

@ 1 -Disagree
@ 0- Strongly dis:

< R >

10. Teachers inform you about your expected I_D Copy
competencies, course outcomes and programme
outcomes.

170 responses

@ 4 - Every time
@ 3 - Usually

@ 2- Occasionally
® 1-Rarely

@ O- Never
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11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an 10 Copy
assigned task to you.

170 responses

@® 4 —Every time
@ 3 - Usually

& 2 - Occasionall
@® 1 —Rarely

@ 0-1don’t have

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through ID Copy
examples and applications.

170 responses

@ 4 —Every time
@ 3 -Usually

@) 2 - Occasionall
@ 1- Rarely

@ 0 - Never
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13. The teachers identify your strengths and ID Copy
encourage you with providing right level of
challenges.

170 responses

@® 4 -Fully

@ 3 - Reasonably
) 2 — Partially

@ 1 - Slightly

@ 0- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses I_D Copy
and help you to overcome them.

170 responses

@ 4 —Every time
® 3 - Usually

@ 2 - Occasionall
@® 1 - Rarely

@ 0 - Never
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15. The institution makes effort to engage students IQ Copy
in the monitoring, review and continuous quality
improvement of the teaching learning process.

170 responses

@ 4 - Strongly ag
@ 3 -Agree

) 2 - Neutral

@® 1 - Disagree
@ 0 - Strongly dis

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric ID Copy
methods, such as experiential learning,

participative learning and problem solving

methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.

170 responses

@® 4-Toagreate
@ 3 - Moderate
@) 2 - Some what
® 1 - Very little
@ 0-—Notatall
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17. Teachers encourage you to participate in
extracurricular activities.

170 responses

4

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to
inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability
skills to make you ready for the world of work.

170 responses
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IO copy

@ 4 - Strongly agi
@ 3-Agree

) 2 —Neutral

@® 1 - Disagree
@ 0 - Strongly dis

IO Copy

@® 4-Toagreate
@® 3 - Moderate
) 2 - Some what
@ 1 - Very little
@ 0—Notatall
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19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such I_D Copy
as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while teaching.

170 responses

@® 4 - Above 90%
® 3-70-89%
0 2-50-69%
® 1-30-49%
@® 0 - Below 29%

4 14

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process I_D Copy
in your institute is very good.

170 responses

@ 4 -Strongly agr
® 3 -Agree

@ 2 — Neutral

® 1-Disagree
@ 0 - Strongly dis

httos://docs.aooale.comfforms/d/13dm2dMDurJBz1a708-R11AQLsodazelfWV-bl-c3Unwiviewanalvtics 35/43
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21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall
teaching - learning experience-in your institution.

170 respon§es

Please provide NEP books

Please provide NEP books

No suggestions

Other

Books prévide

Books provide

No suggestions

Provide training for campus selection
Campus interview

More books provided

Provide more books

Good teaching

Provide to NEP books

Please cqnduct certificate course

Flid work and wist improve led project
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There are good teacher and friendly

Give opportunity to go industrial visit and provide extra class .
Campus selection and canteen

Campus interview conducted

Fied visit;'

Conduct a compas interview

Feild visit

Conducted compass interview

Teaching with industrial visit experience is strongly needed as this
batch doesn't went industrial visit. Trips and tour is needed. Campus

interview is strong needed. Employment opportunities in college is
also needed to us students

Campus interview conducted

Campas interview

Campus Interview

compus ilnterview

conduct ni college Campus interviews
Compass

Campus interview /
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Please provide certificate course
Provide Books

Provide éboks

Everything fine

Provide Competitive books
Please proved certificate corss

Providing more teachers to one subject
Providing the efficient kannada and English medium notes

Kindly provide sufficient textbooks of OEC
Stock exchange market
Shortage of textbooks please provide as much as possible

Please provide nep books

Please provide oec kannada book

Please Provide NEP Books And Kannda Books Aveleb|
Please provide OEC books kannada midium

Please provide NEP Book

Books provide NEP books

Pleace provide NEP books in Kannada medium

Please provide NEP books in kannada 4

an/a2
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Please pravad NEP books
N WP AT

We are very lucky to have a great teaching faculty and college, all
teachers are very good communication skills

They haveGood experience teacher .and teach effectively
No suggéiions

Good teaching

No sensation

No suggestion

Provide NEP English medium books.

nep book.é providing

NEP books provid

N E P kannada books provided

NEP Books Providing

NEP Economics books provide

Provide tc; NEP books and Campus interview

Arrange for compus selection and please conduct spaoken English

ken
class and certificate course &
foal

Princtpal - / |
SHAS, Samitte™
emt. K. S. Jigatur Arts and
5. 0. Sheshniri Commerte
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